DRIVE DESIGN
AND TECHNICAL MANUAL
DRIVE BELT
TECHNOLOGY
EXTRUDED TIMING BELT
OPEN ENDED LINEAR ROLL
IMPERIAL TOOTH

Applications
Marking
Product Codification
100-OE-L-0100-PU-S means 100 OE L 0100 PU S
Length / 100
meters Open Ended Section L Width 100
inches / 10 PU White Steel cord
Roll Pitch 3/8 inches /
9,525 mm Width 25,4mm
100-OE-H-0400-PU-K-PAZ means 100 OE H 0400 PU K PAZ
Length / 100
meters Open Ended Section H Width 400
inches / 10 PU White Kevlar cord Green nylon on
back
Roll Pitch 1/2 inche /
12,700 mm Width 101,6mm
10998-OJ-H-0200-PU-S-PAR means 10998 OJ H 0200 PU S PAR
Length / 10998,20
mm Open Joined Section H Width 200
inches / 10 PU White Steel cord Green nylon on
teeth
Pitch 1/2 inche /
12,700 mm Width 50,8mm
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
249
2.2.4 EXTRUDED TIMING BELT OPEN ENDED LINEAR ROLL IMPERIAL TOOTH
OE-MXL OE-XL
Standard Belt Range
CMW Product code GTIN (EAN) code
Standard Belt Range
CMW Product code GTIN (EAN) code
Standard Belt Range
CMW Product code GTIN (EAN) code
100-OE-MXL-0012-PU-S 3666445015343
100-OE-MXL-0012-PU-S-PAZ 3666445015336
100-OE-MXL-0012-PU-S-PAR 3666445015329
100-OE-MXL-0012-PU-S-PAZ-PAR 3666445015312
100-OE-MXL-0019-PU-S 3666445015305
100-OE-MXL-0019-PU-S-PAZ 3666445015299
100-OE-MXL-0019-PU-S-PAR 3666445015282
100-OE-MXL-0019-PU-S-PAZ-PAR 3666445015275
100-OE-MXL-0025-PU-S 3666445015268
100-OE-MXL-0025-PU-S-PAZ 3666445015251
100-OE-MXL-0025-PU-S-PAR 3666445015244
100-OE-MXL-0025-PU-S-PAZ-PAR 3666445015237
100-OE-MXL-0031-PU-S 3666445015220
100-OE-MXL-0031-PU-S-PAZ 3666445015213
100-OE-MXL-0031-PU-S-PAR 3666445015206
100-OE-MXL-0031-PU-S-PAZ-PAR 3666445015190
100-OE-MXL-0050-PU-S 3666445015183
100-OE-MXL-0050-PU-S-PAZ 3666445015176
100-OE-MXL-0050-PU-S-PAR 3666445015169
100-OE-MXL-0050-PU-S-PAZ-PAR 3666445015152
100-OE-MXL-0100-PU-S 3666445015145
100-OE-MXL-0100-PU-S-PAZ 3666445015138
100-OE-MXL-0100-PU-S-PAR 3666445015121
100-OE-MXL-0100-PU-S-PAZ-PAR 3666445015114
100-OE-MXL-0200-PU-S 3666445015107
100-OE-MXL-0200-PU-S-PAZ 3666445015091
100-OE-MXL-0200-PU-S-PAR 3666445015084
100-OE-MXL-0200-PU-S-PAZ-PAR 3666445015077
100-OE-MXL-0400-PU-S 3666445015060
100-OE-MXL-0400-PU-S-PAZ 3666445015053
100-OE-MXL-0400-PU-S-PAR 3666445015046
100-OE-MXL-0400-PU-S-PAZ-PAR 3666445015039
100-OE-MXL-0012-PU-K 3666445015022
100-OE-MXL-0012-PU-K-PAZ 3666445015015
100-OE-MXL-0012-PU-K-PAR 3666445015008
100-OE-MXL-0012-PU-K-PAZ-PAR 3666445014995
100-OE-MXL-0019-PU-K 3666445014988